
Tournament: Alfredo Trullenque
ITF Seniors Circuit DOUBLES MAIN DRAW 75 MEN
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 1 DIANA Giovanni ITA
LINHARES Tibirica Marcelo BRA

DIANA
LINHARES

2 JENNEE WOLFGANG AUT 16 64 11/9
POBLETE OSVALDO CHI

DIANA
LINHARES

3  DIAZ Mario Ivan CHI 75 75
OURUSOFF Nick USA

DIAZ
OURUSOFF

4 GARCIA DE LA Marco CHI 76(10) RET
TORT Jose CHI

POIST
MATHIAS

5 BILBAO JOSE CHI 63 63
SIBILLA DOMINGO CHI

CASTELLANO 
POWLESS

6 CASTELLANO JOSE CHI 62 62
POWLESS JOHN USA

POIST
MATHIAS

7 DA COSTA MANOEL BRA 62 63
LORCA JORGE CHI

POIST
MATHIAS

8 2 POIST WILLIAM USA 62 61
MATHIAS DONALD USA

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1
2
3
4
5 REF
6
7
8


	Doubles 8

